
Vets Premier

Date Home Pts Pts Away
October

Thurs 04 October 2007 East Lancs 5 5 Wirral
Fri 05 October 2007 Halton 5 5 Trafford
Wed 17 October 2007 Preston 6 4 Macclesfield
Mon 29 October 2007 Manchester 5 5 Mid-Cheshire

November
Fri 09 November 2007 Trafford 5 5 Preston
Tues 06 November 2007 Macclesfield 2 8 Manchester Manchester, Champions on count back
Fri 09 November 2007 Wirral 10 0 Halton w/o Vets Premier games ratio
Mon 12 November 2007 Mid-Cheshire 7 3 East Lancs Manchester 163 - 95

Mid-Cheshire 160 - 99
December Pld Won Draw Lost Pts

Tues 04 December 2007 Macclesfield 3 7 Trafford Manchester 7 4 3 0 47
Thurs 06 December 2007 East Lancs 2 8 Manchester Mid-Cheshire 7 5 2 0 47
Fri 07 December 2007 Halton 4 6 Mid-Cheshire Trafford 7 3 3 1 37
Wed 12 December 2007 Preston 7 3 Wirral Preston 7 3 1 3 34

Halton 7 2 2 3 33
January Wirral 7 1 3 3 32

Thurs 03 January 2008 East Lancs 6 4 Macclesfield East Lancs 7 2 1 4 29
Mon 07 January 2008 Mid-Cheshire 8 2 Preston Macclesfield 7 0 1 6 21
Fri 04 January 2008 Wirral 3 7 Trafford
Mon 28 January 2008 Manchester 5 5 Halton

February
Fri 08 February 2008 Trafford 5 5 Mid-Cheshire
Tues 05 February 2008 Macclesfield 5 5 Wirral
Fri 08 February 2008 Halton 6 4 East Lancs
Wed 13 February 2008 Preston 3 7 Manchester
Mon 25 February 2008 Manchester 9 1 Trafford

March
Thurs 06 March 2008 East Lancs 6 4 Preston
Fri 07 March 2008 Halton 10 0 Macclesfield
Mon 10 March 2008 Mid-Cheshire 9 1 Wirral

April
Tues 01 April 2008 Macclesfield 3 7 Mid-Cheshire
Fri 04 April 2008 Wirral 5 5 Manchester
Fri 04 April 2008 Trafford 7 3 East Lancs
Wed 09 April 2008 Preston 7 3 Halton


